附件1
	河南省政协所属事业单位2021年公开招聘工作人员

面试资格确认人员名单



	用人单位
	岗位代码
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	名次

	河南省政协
文史馆
	31010111
	刘江珊
	10518032111
	77
	1

	
	
	于镕彬
	10518081014
	74.5
	2

	
	
	洪瑞婧
	10518110424
	73.75
	3

	
	31010211
	王文苑
	10518022526
	72.75
	1

	
	
	秦文涛
	10518072821
	71.75
	2

	
	
	宋振杰
	10518157702
	71.75
	2

	
	31010311
	李瑞金
	10518011012
	70.75
	1

	
	
	张静
	10518045309
	67.75
	2

	
	
	徐晨晨
	10518058630
	66.5
	3

	
	31010411
	刘明星
	10518031226
	74.25
	1

	
	
	苗壮
	10518050510
	72.25
	2

	
	
	程丹蕾
	10518132430
	72
	3

	河南省政协
机关综合楼

管理中心
	31020111
	李东阳
	10518122107
	76.75
	1

	
	
	程钰杰
	10518154716
	76.25
	2

	
	
	董华昌
	10518124409
	75.25
	3

	
	31020211
	刘晓朋
	10518110129
	73.5
	1

	
	
	马恩宇
	10518013917
	72
	2

	
	
	张琪昊
	10518157902
	70.75
	3


